Uitslagenlijst Rabobank Hemmeromloop

Hem - Zondag 28 augustus 2005

Plaats Naam

1 James Kiplagat Kosgei

2 Moulay Ali Oudih
3 David Gerych
4 Jody Tesselaar
5 Toine Groot
6 Frank Pitstra
7 Jim Mooij
8 Jeroen Deen
9 Alex Bouwmeester
10 Visser
11 Ronald Gordijn
12 Tom Belland
13 E. Kooren
14 John Boogaard
15 Erik Strikker
16 Mol, André
17 Jan Deen
18 Remko Groot
19 Kok, Siegfried
20 Wijnberger
21 Ton van Dijk
22 Jos van Leijen

23 Toorenburg, Serge van

24 Raaij, Paul van
25 Hans Boontjes
26 Pilgram

27 Dennis Plat

28 Sadler, Larry
29 Arends, G.

Plaats Naam
1 Ibrahim Ait Rahou
2 Robbert Jak

3 Alderwegen, Mark, van

4 Frans Kragten
5 Pierre van 't Hoff

Plaats Naam

1 Theo van den Abbeel

2 Herman Akkerman
3 Egon van der Peet
4 Frank Boon

5 Cees de Boorder
6 Stavenuiter, Edwin
7 J. Broers

Plaats Naam
1 Mats Smit
2 Ger Kragten
3 Cees Meijer
4 Jong, Ed de
5 Frank van de Ven
6 Dirk Henderson
7 Roel Hochterberg
8 Gerrit Besseling

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Kenia

Frankrijk
Tsjechié

Hera

SAV

GAC Hilversum
Hollandia

SAV

Zaanland

SAV

De Koplopers
Hylas

SV Sportlust
SAV

SV Sportlust
Wervershoof
Grootebroek
GAC Hilversum
Amsterdam
Hoorn Nh
Hollandia
Venhuizen
Hoorn Nh
Beverwijk
Purmerend
Amsterdam
AV Monnickendam
Andijk
Venhuizen

30:19
31:05
31:07
31:34
34:43
34:48
36:09
36:37
37:01
37:12
37:43
37:56
38:15
38:30
41:15
41:44
42:21
44:41
48:31
48:42
48:42
48:54
49:28
50:11
59:06
1:00:04
1:01:37
1:05:25
1:06:01

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Atos

SV Sportlust
Lutjebroek
Hollandia
Wijdenes

32:44
38:40
44:17
45:13
53:13

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Bornem (BEL)
Hollandia
Hylas

SAV

Lycurgus
Hoorn Nh
Oosterblokker

31:45
36:42
38:08
41:13
41:38
53:49
58:31

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Noordkop
Atos

SAV

Atos
Zwaag
SAV
Hem
SAV

35:48
38:15
38:56
43:26
48:20
48:51
50:57
51:23
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Uitslagenlijst Rabobank Hemmeromloop

Hem - Zondag 28 augustus 2005

Plaats Naam
9 Blokker, Piet
10 Kwast, Dirk

Plaats Naam
1 Jan van Ammers
2 Jan Bakker
3 H. Walkier
4 1. Voogt
5 Toon Koning

Plaats Naam
1 Petra Kaminkova
2 Kristyna Loonen
3 Fa Adda
4 Zahra Es Sabbar
5 llonka Betje
6 Jolanda de Klerk
7 Cazina Dorland
8 Couman, Ineke
9 Sigrid van der Valk
10 Dorothe Steltenpool
11 Helma

D 35, 10 KM.

Plaats Naam
1 Monique Arkenbout
2 Marijke de Wijs
3 Jane de Boorder-Lyiuw
4 Ivonne Kramer
5 Peters, Margreet
6 Annette Bleeker
7 Myra van Es
8 Versteeg, Anita
9 Lindy Kleimeer
10 Kunst, Margreet
11 Trudi Beerling
12 Annelies Sijmons
13 P.E. v/d Broek

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Grootebroek 51:51
Bovenkarspel 1:00:27

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland 38:44
Veteranen Nederland 42:50
Atos 42:59
Hoorn Nh 1:04:07
Hollandia 1:07:24

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Tsjechié 34:51
Phanos 35:30
AV '23 39:20
Atos 41:46
Lycurgus 42:54
Trias 44:00
AV Monnickendam 50:51
Enkhuizen 52:17
Hoorn Nh 53:10
SAV 54:46
Bovenkarspel 1:00:19

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV Castricum 40:15
SV Sportlust 41:17
Lycurgus 42:47
SAV 43:26
Atos 44:22
SAV 47:24
Noordkop 52:28
Zwaag 54:59
Hauwert 56:30
Grootebroek 57:09
Den Helder 57:43
TTW 58:46
Hoorn Nh 1:06:01

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Cabenda, G. Amsterdam 40:49
2 Lambog, Hijgende Kees Hoorn Nh 41:48
3 Broek, Arnold Hoorn Nh 42:24
4 Robin Schonenberg Zaandam 43:14
5 Bart van Eekelen Hoorn Nh 43:21
6 Noordermeer, Mathieu Haarlem 43:25
7 Marcel Laan Blokker 44:28
8 Klijbroek, Adri Zwaag 44:46
9 Wim de Jong Enkhuizen 44:49
10 Jos Reus Hoogkarspel 45:15
11 Roy Lakenman Hoogkarspel 45:21
12 D. Beerepoot Wognum 45:34
13 Laan, Koen Grootebroek 45:52
14 Ronald Muizelaar Schagen 46:05
15 Laan Enkhuizen 46:15
16 Nico Noort Haarlem 46:52
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Uitslagenlijst Rabobank Hemmeromloop

Hem - Zondag 28 augustus 2005

Plaats Naam
17 Nugter, Patrick
18 Jarno Meijers
19 Rob Ruitenberg
20 Marc Veenendaal
21 Ronald Schouwink
22 Ton van Liempt
23 Boon, Ruud
24 Neuvel, Piet
25 Joep Boon
26 Hans van Bijnen
27 Leeuwen, Theo van
28 Bollen, Ton
29 Bresser, J.
30 Gerard Beerepoot
31 Beira, J.
32 Versteeg, Stefan
33 Sjors Homminga
34 Dhr Jibbe
35 Maurice Plasmeijer
36 Willem Slippens
37 Sven Waersegers
38 R. Kooiker

39 Marcel van Heemskerk

40 Groot, Wim

41 Dirk Zuurbier
42 Pronk, René

43 Martijn Veldsink
44 Boon, Timo

45 Hans Slootweg
46 R. Winter

47 Blom, Jan

48 Thomas Hauptmann
49 Nico Brakeboer
50 Harry de Best

51 Schoonderwaard, Henny

52 S. v/d Meer

53 Fons Woestenberg
54 R. Molenaar

55 Dennis Koppers
56 Eegerdingk

57 Broek, Paul v/d

58 Kees van Kooten
59 Koen

P DAM, 10 KM.

Plaats Naam
1 Petra de Vries
2 Ruitenberg, Gerda
3 Blom, Jantine
4 Annemieke Veken

5 Mw. Kamper-Bartelink

6 Renata Groot-de Kuit
7 Mazee, Paula
8 Yolande Verbeek
9 Helma de Groot
10 Annet Duijn
11 Visser, Petra
12 Verity C Kerkhoff

13 Zee, Deborah van der

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Wervershoof
Zwaag
Bovenkarspel
Blokker
Hoorn Nh
Hoogkarspel
Amsterdam
Grootebroek
Bovenkarspel
Enkhuizen
Mijdrecht
Andijk
Oegstgeest
Wognum
Venhuizen
Zwaag
Alkmaar
Hoorn Nh
Hoorn Nh
Nibbixwoud
Hoorn Nh
Lelystad
Zaandam
Obdam
Grootebroek
Medemblik
Dedemsvaart
Oosterblokker
Oudkarspel
Grootebroek
Bovenkarspel
Amstelveen
Andijk

Hoorn Nh
Blokker
Zwaag
Enkhuizen
Lutjebroek
Hoorn Nh
Purmerend
Hoorn Nh
Zaandam
Hoorn Nh

46:52
46:54
46:57
47:17
47:33
47:36
47:49
47:59
48:06
48:27
48:37
48:57
49:02
49:18
49:26
49:54
49:55
50:01
50:19
50:27
50:47
50:51
51:31
51:51
52:13
52:53
52:57
53:17
53:32
54:07
54:10
54:43
55:13
55:36
56:38
58:21
59:51

1:00:39
1:00:56
1:01:12
1:03:06
1:10:35
1:22:30

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hoorn Nh
Bovenkarspel
Bovenkarspel
Zwaag
Bovenkarspel
Grootebroek
Hoogkarspel
Haarlem
Hoogkarspel
Grootebroek
Hoorn Nh
Amsterdam
Blokker

42:27
48:11
49:02
50:24
51:12
51:47
52:41
54:17
54:44
55:44
56:26
56:53
58:15
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Uitslagenlijst Rabobank Hemmeromloop
Hem - Zondag 28 augustus 2005

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
14 Dudink, Mary Grootebroek 58:23
15 Dorien Kuin Amsterdam 58:49
16 Neuvel, Margo Grootebroek 59:30
17 Xandra Bilijam Hoorn 59:36
18 Boon, Ria Kudelstaart 1:00:04
19 Conny van 't Hoff Hoogkarspel 1:00:49
20 Dekker, Claudia Hoorn Nh 1:01:50
21 C. Hooijman Enkhuizen 1:02:03
22 Mina Heideman Zwaag 1:05:32
23 Nadine Lute Hoogkarspel 1:05:45
24 Patty Lakeman Hoogkarspel 1:05:45
25 Miranda Houthuysen Hoorn Nh 1:05:57
26 Ingrid Hooiveld Hoorn Nh 1:05:58
27 Dekker, Lena Bovenkarspel 1:09:31
28 Joke van Leeuwen Mijdrecht 1:10:12
29 Henny Jansen Zaandam 1:10:36
30 Rita Laan-Rustenberg Hoorn Nh 1:10:49
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Maurice Vriend Venhuizen 37:28
2 Peerdeman, Ed Hem 40:47
3 Kees Laan Venhuizen 42:09
4 Brieffies, Jeroen Venhuizen 42:14
5 Michel Haring Venhuizen 42:27
6 Jagt, Antoon van der Venhuizen 42:49
7 Paschedag, Thierry Venhuizen 44:14
8 Marco Bakker Venhuizen 45:26
9 Schipper, Acco Venhuizen 45:40
10 Ronald Boon Wijdenes 45:52
11 Boots, Arnold Venhuizen 46:39
12 Koning, René de Venhuizen 47:03
13 Ruijter, Erwin Venhuizen 47:12
14 Koos Laan Venhuizen 48:03
15 Raansme Venhuizen 49:16
16 Ron Laan Hem 49:23
17 Hooijberg, Mark Hem 49:35
18 Timo Groot Venhuizen 49:58
19 Arjan Degeling Venhuizen 50:00
20 Sjon de Boer Hem 51:21
21 Koster, Gerard Venhuizen 51:33
22 Visser, M. Venhuizen 52:09
23 Timmer, Jos Venhuizen 52:18
24 Jan Koster Venhuizen 52:19
25 Peter Hoogland Venhuizen 53:03
26 Geerhard Hofman Venhuizen 55:21
27 Ton Tames Hem 55:31
28 Laan, Niels Venhuizen 55:39
29 Michael Pennekamp Wijdenes 56:17
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Knijn, Mariska Venhuizen 47:19
2 Visser, Angelique Venhuizen 47:23
3 Boorsma, Grietje Venhuizen 50:50
4 Laan, Linda Venhuizen 56:52
5 Carla Laan Venhuizen 56:53
6 Linda Vroling Hem 1:07:43
HEREN, 10EM._________
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mariko Kiplagat Kipchu Kenia 48:10
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Uitslagenlijst Rabobank Hemmeromloop

Hem - Zondag 28 augustus 2005

Plaats Naam
2 Jasphet Kiprono
3 Kris Moernhout
4 Aziz Bougraa
5 Jan Havlicek

6 Eric van der Linden
7 Rachid Mohammadi

8 Wim Padmos
9 Hayelom, Muluget
10 Joop Helbers
11 R. Spigt
12 Poot, Bas
13 Ettema, Klaas

14 Theo van Opzeeland

15 Wim Gentenaar
16 Wijnker, Cor

17 Hans Bleeker
18 Hoff, Bart van 't
19 Boot, Luc

20 Ron Schoutsen
21 Amram

Plaats Naam
1 Benjamin Romkes
2 Wil Does
3 Harald van Doorn
4 Marcel Wielink
5 Romkes, John

6 Ruud van Breukelen

7 Marc Hooijman
8 Wim Vertelman
9 Marcel Beentjes
10 Bornehoek, S.
11 Peter Faas
12 Cate, Jan ter

Plaats Naam
1 Stelling, Theo
2 Baanhoorn, P.
3 Baart, Hans
4 Dekker, H.
5 Laan, Johan
6 Nico Nieuwboer

Plaats Naam

1 Koos van der Jagt
2 Kees Mak
3 Wassenaar, Piet
4 Kees van Tilburg
5 Boon, Sjaak
6 Anton Swart
7 Ad Steltenpool
8 K. de Vries
9 Mol, Cor

10 Oostindien, Hans

11 Hans Stoop

12 Co van Langen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Kenia

Belgié

Phanos
Tsjechié

Hera

Atos

Voorne Atletiek
Amsterdam
Voorne Atletiek
Phanos
Purmerend
Volendam
Hoorn Nh
TTW
Schellinkhout
SAV

Wijdenes
Hoogkarspel
Hollandia
Bovenkarspel

51:46
52:05
52:26
53:11
54:06
54:27
55:14
57:42
1:00:03
1:02:13
1:04:43
1:05:29
1:07:06
1:08:56
1:10:49
1:10:51
1:12:54
1:13:13
1:16:11
1:32:04

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland
Hylas
Lycurgus
Loopgroep Aart Stigt
Almere
Wieringermeer
SAV

SAV

Hollandia

Den Helder
Hollandia

Den Helder

54:09
54:56
55:18
59:36
1:03:48
1:06:56
1:10:36
1:13:54
1:15:43
1:16:16
1:16:53
1:19:06

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Noordwijk Zh
Middenmeer

Hoorn Nh
Grootebroek
Veteranen Nederland

58:50
59:47
1:07:26
1:12:30
1:14:43
1:49:50

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Veteranen Nederland
Veteranen Nederland
Bilthoven

Noordkop

Venhuizen

SAV

Veteranen Nederland
Hoorn Nh
Wervershoof

Baarn

SAV

Blokker

1:05:30
1:05:39
1:06:23
1:06:59
1:12:17
1:13:15
1:16:37
1:17:22
1:18:02
1:26:03
1:30:32
1:37:51
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Uitslagenlijst Rabobank Hemmeromloop

Hem - Zondag 28 augustus 2005

Plaats Naam
1 Joop Bos
2 Niek Tromp
3 Michiel Koorn
4 Hornick, Ed

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Veteranen Nederland 1:07:18
Trias 1:09:26
Veteranen Nederland 1:11:49
Hoogkarspel 1:16:10

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ton Bosgoed Bovenkarspel 1:06:02

2 Gitzels, Jos Blokker 1:07:09

3 Berkum, Wim van Zwaag 1:11:00

4 Jos Timmerman Lutjebroek 1:11:39

5 P.C.M. Vriend Wijdenes 1:11:52

6 Marco Bakker Bovenkarspel 1:12:02

7 Michiel Jansen Hoorn Nh 1:13:27

8 Goor, Hans van Benningbroek 1:13:29

9 Salim Ahrouch Hoorn Nh 1:14:11
10 Theo Danenberg Hoorn Nh 1:14:15
11 Piet Blokland Hoorn Nh 1:14:32
12 Francois Rustenburg Wervershoof 1:14:53
13 Gerrit-Jan Scholtens Hoorn Nh 1:17:59
14 Alex Gitzels Blokker 1:18:05
15 Peter van den Broek Roosendaal 1:18:07
16 Andy Limoen Noordwijk Zh 1:19:05
17 Rene Ligthart Hem 1:19:15
18 Louk Leffelaar Twisk 1:19:49
19 Robin van Kalsbeek Hoogkarspel 1:20:07
20 Wim Disseldorp Hoogkarspel 1:20:10
21 Piet Schouten Hoorn Nh 1:20:14
22 Theo Vriend Bovenkarspel 1:20:26
23 Ton Hollak Hoorn Nh 1:20:32
24 Richard Fontaine Abbekerk 1:20:52
25 John Brandhoff Bovenkarspel 1:21:13
26 Rinus Loof Almere 1:21:17
27 Bouw, Peter Den Helder 1:21:33
28 Sander Laan Hoorn Nh 1:21:34
29 Soerland, Marco van Amsterdam 1:21:48
30 Robert Veenman Amsterdam 1:22:13
31 R. Anssen Scharwoude 1:22:23
32 Arie de Haan Purmerend 1:22:36
33 P Harder Hauwert 1:22:44
34 René Mijnen Hem 1:22:44
35 Piet Rood Hoogkarspel 1:23:01
36 Jurre Tanja Berkhout 1:23:22
37 Bruggen, V. Soest 1:23:25
38 Theo Vink Blokker 1:24:06
39 Jean Wiermans Hoorn Nh 1:24:07
40 Mark Boon Hoorn Nh 1:24:12
41 Bart Veenstra Hoorn Nh 1:24:23
42 Jan v/d Meulen Enkhuizen 1:24:30
43 Boon, J. Oosthuizen 1:24:40
44 Gert van Groenigen Nieuw Vennep 1:24:46
45 Commandeur, Roben Wervershoof 1:25:03
46 Michel Diekmann Hoorn Nh 1:25:19
47 Ewout Meijer Amsterdam 1:25:26
48 Rob Rooijackers Schagen 1:25:27
49 Klaas Burger Andijk 1:25:42
50 John de Keijzer Bovenkarspel 1:27:09
51 Klaas Lakeman Heemskerk 1:27:27
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Uitslagenlijst Rabobank Hemmeromloop
Hem - Zondag 28 augustus 2005

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
52 Ad van Doesburg Hoorn Nh 1:27:45
53 M. Wijbenga Enkhuizen 1:28:20
54 Sebastiaan Sas Hoorn Nh 1:28:34
55 Leon Berendse Warder 1:29:08
56 Gert-Jan Laan Hoorn Nh 1:33:45
57 Wietze Pasthuis Purmerend 1:34:03
58 Simon Doorgeest Zaandam 1:35:35
59 Reus, Bart Grootebroek 1:37:10
60 Roel van Bremen Amsterdam 1:37:21
61 Richard Pet Sint Maarten 1:37:30
62 Ruud Pierlo Hoorn Nh 1:38:41
63 André van den Brink Hoorn Nh 1:38:49
64 Hans de Weerd Alkmaar 1:40:10
65 John Spigt Bovenkarspel 1:42:11
66 Nino Kruiswijk Hoorn Nh 1:42:12
67 Haarlem, Edwin van Hoorn Nh 1:54:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Boukje Obdam 1:08:52
2 Luppers, Ineke Purmerend 1:14:04
3 Mirjam Ruiter Oostwoud 1:15:30
4 Paola van Stralen Hoorn Nh 1:16:01
5 Christel Brandhoff Bovenkarspel 1:19:08
6 Spil, Chiara Hoorn Nh 1:20:53
7 Houtenbos, Tonny Schagerbrug 1:20:59
8 Linda Bakker Grootebroek 1:24:09
9 Martinique van Kampen Hoorn Nh 1:25:19
10 Rin van Gelderen Bovenkarspel 1:31:10
11 Simone Bot Hoorn Nh 1:31:12
12 Lenneke van Poelgeest Ursem 1:34:03
13 Trudy Schoone Hoorn Nh 1:38:49
14 Suzanne Pennekamp Medemblik 1:39:12
15 Nazrien Pirbux Hoorn Nh 1:39:23
16 Bianca van Gelderen Bovenkarspel 1:43:50
17 Tanja den Bak Hoorn Nh 1:54:41
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Paul Boon Bovenkarspel 12:00
2 Willem Dudink Grootebroek 12:53
3 Bregman, Paul Blokker 13:36
4 J.M. Kooiker Lelystad 14:05
5 John Boon Bovenkarspel 14:06
6 Ron Boon Venhuizen 14:06
7 Tijmen Groot Venhuizen 14:18
8 Ivo Blokker 15:05
9 Kees Kok Venhuizen 15:38
10 Frank Hem 16:19
11 Dennis Vriend Venhuizen 16:30
12 Robert van Kekem Amersfoort 16:45
13 Kragten, Timo Blokker 17:24
14 Harm van Leijen Venhuizen 17:47
15 Pjotr Vriend Wervershoof 17:51
16 Jan Heddes Hem 18:00
17 Verhoef, Rowan Hem 18:10
18 Klaas Terpstra Venhuizen 18:38
19 Dhr Max Hoorn 19:07
PDAM,35 |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jolene Dijkstra Venhuizen 15:09
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Uitslagenlijst Rabobank Hemmeromloop
Hem - Zondag 28 augustus 2005

Plaats Naam

2 Anne Stavenuiter
3 Machteld de Vries
4 Alet Hooikammer
5 Eline Vertelman
6 Afra van Leijen
7 Pauline Terpstra
8 Marlien Terpstra
9 Josefien Groot

10 Sharon Bosch

11 Marjan Laan

12 Els Feij

13 Jye Kooiker

14 Jurria Hollak

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hem

Heiloo
Amersfoort
Hoogkarspel
Venhuizen
Venhuizen
Venhuizen
Hem
Venhuizen
Venhuizen
Grootebroek
Lelystad
Hoorn Nh

16:14
16:17
16:46
17:04
17:52
18:25
18:25
18:27
18:28
20:20
20:46
21:20
21:41

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 8

28-08-2005 17:31



